
MD Program for High School Graduates 

References (2015 through 2017) 
Surname and name Email address Graduation 

year 

Antoniazzi, Thomas thomasantoniazzi@msn.com 2015 

Askeland, Kjetil kjetilaske@gmail.com 2015 

Barland, Ragnhild ragnhildob@gmail.com 2015 

Berg, Tine Wiik tine.w.berg@gmail.com 2015 

Borgnes Pernille pernille.borgnes@gmail.com 2016 

CHEVOLLEAU Camille Anna camille.chevolleau@yahoo.fr 2016 

DOBRZANOWSKI Emily edobrzanowski@gmail.com 2016 

Edenberg Niklas Mikael e_niklas@hotmail.com 2016 

Fjeldstad Martine Fremming martine.fremming.fjeldstad@gmail.com 2016 

Fløisbonn Katrine Solhaug katrine.floisbonn@gmail.com 2016 

HENRY Brandon bmhenry55@gmail.com 2016 

Kinge Mathilde Minet mathilde.kinde@gmail.com 2016 

KONSUR Evelyn ekonsur@yahoo.com 2016 

LIM EE LING elainelim_0928@hotmail.com 2016 

MAZELAN NUR FATHIN AKMAL  misz_aries91@yahoo.co.uk 2016 

Ramm Henning Astrup henningramm89@gmail.com 2016 

ROY Joyeeta joeyroy27@gmail.com 2016 

SAETRE (MALECKI) Bianka biankamalecki@gmail.com 2016 

Sætre Sindre Ervik sindresaetre@hotmail.com 2016 

Sletten Ole Jakob olejakobsletten@gmail.com 2016 

Solhoff Aslak Vimme avsolhoff@outlook.com 2016 

Storebø Eirik eirik-91@live.no 2016 

Tangsrud Mie Elsbetha Flood mie.tangsrud@gmail.com 2016 

Tjøtta Sofie Mitchell sofie-mt@hotmail.com 2016 

Vikse Jens jensvikse@gmail.com 2016 

Vorpenes Mari Nilsson marivorpenes@gmail.com 2016 

Woldeyesus Thomas Abel thomas.woldeyesus@gmail.com 2016 

ANAK MINDAN MCDOWELL 

BANTA  

mcdowellbanta@yahoo.com 2017 

Anderssen Eirik Christian Hjelde  eirikadreassen@gmail.com 2017 

Bjerke Kjetil Reinen  kjetil.rb@gmail.com 2017 

CHAN WEI LI wendychan1006@hotmail.com 2017 

Christoffersen Stian scchisch@gmail.com 2017 

Ellingsen Espen Basmo  e.basmo@gmail.com 2017 

Fagernæs Kristian Ulrik  kr_ulrik@hotmail.com 2017 

Fineide Fredrik Andreas  fre_fin@hotmail.com 2017 

Halvorsen Natalie Grace Mosteiro  natalie.grace.halvorsen@gmail.com 2017 

Høivik Kaia Helene Frang  kaia.hoivik@gmail.com 2017 

Johansen Karoline  karoj91@hotmail.com 2017 

Kristiansen Ingrid Rieve  ingridrieve@gmail.com 2017 

KUNASILAN ANUSHIYA 

MEENACSHY  

anushiya_kunasilan@yahoo.com 2017 

LEE Jun Hee leejunhee1234@gmail.com 2017 

LEE PEI ER pei_err0128@hotmail.com 2017 
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LIM XI XING xixing_92@hotmail.com 2017 

Løseth Simen losethsimen@gmail.com 2017 

Magnussen Daniel  daniel.magnussen@icloud.com 2017 

NIEGOWSKI Laetitia laetigd@hotmail.fr 2017 

ONG BEE FERN beefern12@gmail.com 2017 

OTHMAN SAKINA BINTI sakinaothman@yahoo.com.my 2017 

Rørberg Håkon  h.rorberg@gmail.com 2017 

Rygh Turid  ru_ry@hotmail.com 2017 

Sandøy Sturla Markhus  ssturla1@online.no 2017 

SENDEK Katherine katherine.sendek@gmail.com 2017 

Skaamedal Henrik Nilsen  henrik231089@gmail.com 2017 

TAN PEI JUN peijun_0508@hotmail.com 2017 

Tellefsen Reidun Weronica  weronica.tellefsen@gmail.com 2017 

TEOH ZHI QI gigi_tzq@hotmail.com 2017 

Thorleifsson Mathilde Elise tilla.seiling@gmail.com 2017 

Tveit Anne Margrethe Rinde ennama99@hotmail.com 2017 

YEAP JIA HWEI THEXEISHA  thexeishayeap@gmail.com 2017 

 


